
HX 5000 T

Exceptional robustness for outdoor site work.

Miscellaneous

Lenght (cm)
Width (cm)
Height (cm)
Dry Weight (kgs)

71.5

57

49

68

Dimensions and weight

Type
Regulation
Protection class
Insulation class

With collar and brush

Mechanical

IP 23

H

Alternator specifications

Packaging type
Length (cm)
Width (cm)
Height (cm)
Pallet type
Number of box by pallet
Pallet height (cm)

Box

73

58

49.5

120/80

6

168

Packaging

Plugs and panels descriptive
1 x 2P+T 230V 10/16A - circuit breaker + 1 x 3P+T+N 400V 16A - circuit breaker

HX 5000 T

Solid and compact frame
Circuit breaker
OHV Honda professional engine
Oil level safety

Product advantages

Engine trademark
Engine type
Distribution
Start
Fuel
Autonomy (h)
Comsumption (L/h]
Tank (L)
Oil Guard
HP 3600 tr/mn max.
Capacity (cm3)
Oil capacity (L)

Honda

GX 270

O.H.V.

Launcher

Petrol (unlead)

2.5

2.1

5.3

Yes

8

270

1.1

Engine specifications

Range
Frequency (Hz)
Max. power (kW)
Max power. (kVA)
Nominal voltage (V)
Number of phase
Acoustic pressure level Lw
Noise level dB(A) - 7m

Intens

50

4.00

5.00

400

Three phase - 400 V

97

74

General specifications

This product is QUALIGEN certified. Defined by
the SIMOTHERM and GIGREL professional
organisations, the QUALIGEN charter is intended
to provide a label for equipment compliant with
current regulations (user safety, noise level,
power, sales information, After Sales Service) in
order to provide the highest level of quality of our
and thus to guarantee the users safety.
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Options

HX 5000 T
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