



HX 5000 T

Product advantages

- Solid and compact frame
- Circuit breaker
- OHV Honda professional engine
- Oil level safety

Miscellaneous

Exceptional robustness for outdoor site work.











This product is QUALIGEN certified. Defined by the SIMOTHERM and GIGREL professional organisations, the QUALIGEN charter is intended to provide a label for equipment compliant with current regulations (user safety, noise level, power, sales information, After Sales Service) in order to provide the highest level of quality of our and thus to guarantee the users safety.

HX 5000 T

General specifications

Range	Intens
Frequency (Hz)	50
Max. power (kW)	4.00
Max power. (kVA)	5.00
Nominal voltage (V)	400
Number of phase	Three phase - 400 V
Acoustic pressure level Lw	97
Noise level dB(A) - 7m	74

Engine specifications

Engine trademark	Honda
Engine type	GX 270
Distribution	O.H.V.
Start	Launcher
Fuel	Petrol (unlead)
Autonomy (h)	2.5
Comsumption (L/h]	2.1
Tank (L)	5.3
Oil Guard	Yes
HP 3600 tr/mn max.	8
Capacity (cm3)	270
Oil capacity (L)	1.1
Capacity (cm3)	270

Alternator specifications

Туре	With collar and brush
Regulation	Mechanical
Protection class	IP 23
Insulation class	Н

Plugs and panels descriptive

1 x 2P+T 230V 10/16A - circuit breaker + 1 x 3P+T+N 400V 16A - circuit breaker

Dimensions and weight

Lenght (cm)	71.5
Width (cm)	57
Height (cm)	49
Dry Weight (kgs)	68

Packaging

Packaging type	Box
Length (cm)	73
Width (cm)	58
Height (cm)	49.5
Pallet type	120/80
Number of box by pallet	6
Pallet height (cm)	168



HX 5000 T

Options			